	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A
	3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 57.24000 (This price is for reference only)
		 3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1200280000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 403020 S4E1
121R,BK Serpac  BOX 4.10X2.60X1.50 BLACK
1481S20K Hammond Manufacturing  DRIP SHIELD 20" GREY
5260289 Vector Electronics  PANEL SIDE 6U X 280MM UNIVERAL
556S6S36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CBL STR FMALE-R/A FMALE 6POS 3'
2-6374615-0 TE Connectivity  C/A LC-SC 62.5/125,2.0MM 20M
A9CAA-1204E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFK12A/AE12/AFH12T
0210490708 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .127M 4POS
100R24-457B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 24POS 1MM 18"
09472222014018 Harting  RJI CORD 4XAWG22/7TRAI 2XM12OVE
20-012-209 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 20POS
28-012-216 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 28POS
5945 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 4 PAIR 28AWG SLATE 100'
3081 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG BLACK 1000'
788133 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG SLATE 1000'
C2103A.44.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG RED 2500'
10064-32-1-0500-012-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP WIRE 32AWG GR 500'
GFA-N12B Essentra Components  GROMMET FLIP 0.730" NYLON GREEN
PLT4I-C14 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMED TEL GRY 14.6"
8428-12 3M  COLD SHRINK .95-1.94 X 12" BLK
FR12TB2412 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT TRAPEZE BRACKET
LMLC1-1RLS4-34087-33-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W02X-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
2800888 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 12A 277VAC 800VDC
TA45-ABTWF190U4 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 19A 240VAC 60VDC
FWP-200A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 200A 700V BOLT-ON
H60030-1C Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
087601.6MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
0034.6013 Schurter Inc  FUSE 800MA 250V FAST 4.3MM PCB
0031.8568 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250VAC 5X20 FAST
RF2825-000 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RESETTABLE DEVICE
P6KE68A-B Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC DO15
1.5KE220CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 185VWM 328VC 1.5KE
MSMCGLCE48A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO215AB
MXLSMBJ8.5CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC DO214AA
MXSMCJ14A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO214AB
P1800ECMCLAP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MC BI 170V 400A TO-92
MOV-20D680KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 61V 2KA DISC 20MM
VDRS10P385BSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 620V 2.5KA DISC 13.5MM
TMOV20R230E Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 10KA DISC 20MM
	3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A  keywords
	    	3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A
	3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A  E-T-A
	3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A  pdf
	3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A  datasheet
	3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A  price
	3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A  distributor
	electronic components 3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A
	3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A  Circuit Protection
	3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A  Circuit Breakers
	3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
	3130-F110-P7T1-W12QR3-10A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .